WM Series
Water Flow Meter
The WM Series water meters are multi-jet
(inferential) impeller meters. They measure total
flow in gallons. The impeller and magnet are the
only moving parts in the measuring chamber. The
chamber is located in a strainer basket, which
allows for high amounts of impurities to be passed

Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 1
WM SERIES
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number: WM X X
Body x Connection Size:
50 = 5/8” x 1/2”
75 = 5/8” x 3/4”
7575 = 3/4” x 3/4”
100 = 1” x 1”
150 = 1-1/2” x 1-1/2”
200 = 2” x 2”
Optional:
Output:
PO = Dry Contact Reed Switch
Pulse Output*
* Not available on WM75, use WM7575.
MAXIMUM PRESSURE
150 PSI
TEMPERATURE RANGE
Up to 100˚F